cui.com
date 07/10/2025
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VOF-85G │ DESCRIPTION:  INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
FEATURES
• universal input 90 ~ 264 Vac, 47 ~ 63 Hz
• high efficiency up to 90 %
• 40 ~ 65 W with natural convection, 50 ~ 85 W with 10 CFM forced air cooling
• compact size, high power density (3 x 1.5 inch)
• low no load power consumption (<0.150 W)
• certified to IEC/EN/UL 62368-1
• operating temperature -20 ~ 70°C (with derating)
• class I and class II application
• over voltage, over temperature, over current and short-circuit protection
• FCC Part 15 Class B
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
VOF - 85G - XX
Output Voltage
MODEL output
voltage
output
current1
output
power1,2
ripple
and noise3
efficiency
level
typ
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VOF-85G-5 5 10.0 50 50 88
VOF-85G-12 12 7.10 85 120 90
VOF-85G-15 15 5.67 85 150 90
VOF-85G-18 18 4.73 85 150 90
VOF-85G-24 24 3.54 85 150 90
VOF-85G-284 28 3.04 85 150 90
VOF-85G-364 36 2.36 85 200 90
VOF-85G-48 48 1.78 85 200 90
Notes:	 1. With forced air (10 CFM).
                 2. Maximum output power with 10 CFM forced air is 50 W for 5 Vdc output model and 85 W for all other output models.
                     Maximum output power with natural convection is  40 W for 5 Vdc output model, 60 W for 12 & 15 Vdc output models and 65 W for all other output models.
                 3. Ripple and noise are measured at oscilloscope 20MHz bandwidth by a 100µF electrolytic capacitor and a 0.1µF ceramic capacitor in parallel at output connector.
                 4. Models are not UL certified.
cui.com
date 07/10/2025 │ page 2 of 5CUI Inc │ SERIES: VOF-85G │ DESCRIPTION: AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
voltage 90 115~230 264 Vac
frequency 47 50~60 63 Hz
current at 115 Vac / 60 Hz 2 A
inrush current at 230 Vac, cold start 130 A
touch current at 264 Vac 0.25 mA
no load power consumption 0.15 W
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
output current
(natural convection/forced air5)
5 Vdc output model
12 Vdc output model
15 Vdc output model
18 Vdc output model
24 Vdc output model
28 Vdc output model
36 Vdc output model
48 Vdc output model
8.00 / 10.0
5.00 / 7.10
4.00 / 5.67
3.62 / 7.73
2.71 / 3.54
2.33 / 3.04
1.81 / 2.36
1.36 / 1.78
A
A